SUPERCAPACITOR
第 1 页 共 13 页
■常规系列圆柱型超级电容器 Conventional series cylindrical
Supercapacitors
特征 Feature
*内阻低，功率密度高；
Low internal resistance and high power density；
*自放电率小，24小时自放电<20%；

（25℃ <1s，
A）
漏电流
Leakage
Current
（25℃72h，
mA）
产品尺寸 Size/ mm
D
±1.0
L
P
±0.5
d
±0.05
FH2R7L504M-N0612 2.7 0.5 500 0.54 0.008 6.3 12±1.5 2.5 0.5
FH2R7L105M-N0612 2.7 1.0 500 0.90 0.008 6.3 12±1.5 2.5 0.5
FH2R7L155M-N0612 2.7 1.5 500 1.16 0.008 6.3 12±1.5 2.5 0.5
FH2R7L105M-N0813 2.7 1.0 350 1.00 0.008 8 13±1.5 3.5 0.6
FH2R7L155M-N0813 2.7 1.5 350 1.33 0.010 8 13±1.5 3.5 0.6
FH2R7L205M-N0813 2.7 2.0 240 1.93 0.012 8 13±1.5 3.5 0.6
FH2R7L155M-N0816 2.7 1.5 350 1.33 0.013 8 16±1.5 3.5 0.6
FH2R7L205M-N0816 2.7 2.0 200 1.99 0.012 8 16±1.5 3.5 0.6
FH2R7L305M-N0820 2.7 3.0 160 2.98 0.017 8 20±1.5 3.5 0.6
FH2R7L335M-N0820 2.7 3.3 160 3.19 0.017 8 20±1.5 3.5 0.6
FH2R7L505M-N0824 2.7 5.0 120 4.82 0.020 8 24±1.5 3.5 0.6
FH2R7L505M-N1020 2.7 5.0 120 4.91 0.020 10 20±1.5 5.0 0.6
FH2R7L605M-N1020 2.7 6.0 100 5.59 0.025 10 20±1.5 5.0 0.6
FH2R7L705M-N1020 2.7 7.0 80 6.34 0.030 10 20±1.5 5.0 0.6
FH2R7L106M-N1025 2.7 10 65 8.18 0.050 10 25±2.0 5.0 0.6
FH2R7L106M-N1220 2.7 10 70 7.94 0.050 12.5 20±2.0 5.0 0.6
SUPERCAPACITOR
第 3 页 共 13 页
FH2R7L126M-N1220 2.7 12 65 9.01 0.050 12.5 20±2.0 5.0 0.6
FH2R7L156M-N1225 2.7 15 55 11.10 0.065 12.5 25±2.0 5.0 0.6
FH2R7L206M-N1225 2.7 20 50 14.21 0.080 12.5 25±2.0 5.0 0.6
FH2R7L256M-N1625 2.7 25 45 19.29 0.070 16 25±3.0 7.5 0.8
FH2R7L306M-N1630 2.7 30 30 21.32 0.078 16 30±3.0 7.5 0.8
FH2R7L506M-N1840 2.7 50 25 30.00 0.100 18 40±3.0 7.5 0.8
FH2R7L606M-N1840 2.7 60 25 32.40 0.120 18 40±3.0 7.5 0.8
NOTE:
1.最大峰值电流：1s从额定电压 UR放电至 1/2UR的电流值。
Maximum Peak Current：Is the current taking 1 sec. to discharge from UR to 1/2UR.
产品特性 Product characteristics